
Fri. 9/08/17 6:00 PM  at Hudson Havoc Hudson, WI

Sat. 9/09/17 6:00 PM  at Hudson Havoc Hudson, WI

SAT. 9/23/17 4:00 PM vs. Wisconsin Muskies HOME

SUN. 9/24/17 12:00PM vs. Wisconsin Muskies HOME
Sat. 9/30/17 7:30 PM @ Minnesota Mullets Forest Lake, MN

Sun. 10/01/17 7:30 PM @ Minnesota Mullets Forest Lake, MN

Fri. 10/06/17 7:30 PM  @ Dells Ducks Wisc Dells, WI

Sat. 10/07/17 7:30 PM  @ Dells Ducks Wisc Dells, WI

10/12/17 - 10/15/17 Chicago Showcase Chicago, IL

SAT. 10/21/17 4:00 PM vs. Dells Ducks HOME

SUN. 10/22/17 12:00PM vs. Dells Ducks HOME

SAT. 10/28/17 4:00 PM vs. Minnesota Mullets HOME

SUN. 10/29/17 12:00PM vs. Minnesota Mullets HOME

SAT. 11/04/17 4:00 PM vs. Steele Co. Blades HOME

SUN. 11/05/17 12:00PM vs. Steele Co. Blades HOME
Sat. 11/11/17 7:30 PM @ Steele Co. Blades Owatonna, MN

Sun. 11/12/17 3:00 PM @ Steele Co. Blades Owatonna, MN

Fri. 11/17/17 7:40 PM @ Minnesota Moose Blaine, MN

Sat. 11/18/17 7:40 PM @ Minnesota Moose Blaine, MN

Fri. 12/01/17 7:00 PM @ Minnesota Blue Ox Coon Rapids, MN

Sat. 12/02/17 7:00 PM @ Minnesota Blue Ox Coon Rapids, MN

Fri. 12/8/17 7:30 PM @ Wis. Rapids River Kings Wisc Rapids, WI

Sat. 12/9/17 7:30 PM @ Wis. Rapids River Kings Wisc Rapids, WI

Fri. 12/15/17 7:30 PM @ Wisconsin Muskies Spooner, WI

Sat. 12/16/17 7:30 PM @ Wisconsin Muskies Spooner, WI

12/20/17 - 12/23/17 Chicago Showcase Chicago, IL

         1/05/18 - 1/07/18 Boston Showcase Boston, MA

SAT. 1/13/18 4:00 PM vs. Minnesota Blue Ox HOME

SUN. 1/14/18 12:00PM vs. Minnesota Blue Ox HOME

SAT. 1/20/18 4:00 PM vs. Wis. Rapids Riverkings HOME

SUN. 1/21/18 12:00PM vs. Wis. Rapids Riverkings HOME

SAT. 1/27/18 4:00 PM vs. Hudson Havoc HOME

SUN. 1/28/18 12:00PM vs. Hudson Havoc HOME

SAT. 2/10/18 4:00 PM vs. Minnesota Moose HOME

SUN. 2/11/18 12:00PM vs. Minnesota Moose HOME

* Playoffs (Feb 23-25th)

* National Tournament Finals (March 7-10)

 Yooper apparel available on www.yooperhockey.com

*Home games are played at the Pat O'Donnell Civic Center in Ironwood, MI
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